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Al Harthi Suaad  
Oman 

Member, Oman  Environment Society Oman 
(ESO) 

NGO salharthi@eso.org.om 

Al Jabri Aida Khalif Oman Member, Oman Ministry of Environment and 
Climate Affairs (MECA) 

Governement  marinegirl3308@gmail.com 

Al Sayegh Husain Kuwait Member, Kuwait Public Authority of 
Agriculture Affairs and Fish 
Resources 

Governent agency 

Kinghusain@gmail.com 

Anderson Charles  Maldives Member,Maldives  Independent Researcher Consultant 
charles.anderson11@btinternet.com  

Antonopoulou Marina UAE Co-coordinator Emirates Wildlife - WWF  NGO 
mantonopoulou@ewswwf.ae 

Ashok Karthik India  Member, India  Independent Researcher Independent 
karthik.ashok9213@gmail.com 

Balaji Pooja UAE Member, UAE Independent Researcher Independent 
Pooja.balaji@uaedolphinproject.org 

Baldwin  Robert  Oman 
Advisor, Technical  Five Oceans Enviornmental 

Services 
Consultant wosoman@gmail.com 

Ahmed Al 
Hashimi 

 UAE 

 
Ministry of Environment and 
Water  

Government - Formal 
point of contact 

aealhashmi@moew.gov.ae 

Berggren Per International 
Member, Tanzania 

Newcastle University 
University/Research 
Institution 

per.berggren@newcastle.ac.uk 

Bohadi Yusuf Kuwait Member, Kuwait Independent Researcher Independent 

y.bohadi@gmail.com 

Bopardikar Isha India  Member, India  Indian Institute of Science 
Education and Research, 
Tirupati 

University/Research 
Institution 

isha.bopardikar@gmail.com 

Braulik Gill  International 
Member, 
International 

University of St Andrews 
University/Research 
Institution 

GillBraulik@gmail.com 

Brownell Robert L. Jr. International Advisor, Technical  NOAA Fisheries at the 
Southwest Fiserhies 
Science Center 

University/Research 
Institution rlbcetacea@aol.com  

Buzas Balasz UAE Member Al Mayya Sanctuary, 
Fujeirah 

 

bbuzas@gmail.com 

Cerchio Salvatore International 
Expert 

Scientific Advisor New England Aquarium University/Research 
Institution 

scerchio@gmail.com 

Collins Tim  International 
Coordinator, 
Scientific 

Wildlife Conservation 
Society 

IGO tcollins@wcs.org 

De Lima Coralie India  Member, India  WWF India NGO 
coralie.dlima@gmail.com 

de Vos Asha  Sri Lanka 
Focal Point, Sri 
Lanka 

Oceanswell NGO 
ashadevos@gmail.com 
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Findlay  Ken  International 
Advisor, Scientific  

University of Pretoria 
University/Research 
Institution 

findlayk@cput.ac.za 

Gemmel Georgina International Member, 
International 

Northern Indian Ocean Killer 
Whale Database 

Independent 
georgina.wildoceans@gmail.com 

Glowka Lyle International Liason, CMS CMS Office - Abu Dhabi IGO lyle.glowka@cms.int 

Ilangakoon Anouk  Sri Lanka 
Focal Point, Sri 
Lanka 

Independent Researcher Consultant ai.flukes@gmail.com 

Izadi  Sahar  Iran 
Member, Iran  

University of Auckland 
University/Research 
Institution siza778@aucklanduni.ac.nz  

Jamalabad Abhishek India  Member, India  Coastal Conservation 
Foundation, Mumbai 

NGO abhishek.jamalabad@gmail.com 

Jog Ketki India  Member, India  James Cook University, 
Australia 

University/Research 
Institution ketki.jog@gmail.com 

Jothi Prem India  Member, India  Abu dhabi University 
preshu1129@gmail.com 

Kalambi Shantanu  India  Member, India Reefwatch Foundation NGO 
shantanukalambi@gmail.com 

Khan Moazzam Pakistan Coordinator, 
Bycatch 

WWF Pakistan NGO 
mmoazzamkhan@gmail.com 

Kiani 
Muhammad 
Shoaib  

Pakistan 
Member Pakistan Institute of Marine Science 

(Karachi University), 
Pakistan 

University/Research 
Institution 

shoaib.cemb@gmail.com 

Kiszka Jeremy International Member, 
International 

Florida International 
University 

University 
jeremy.kiszka@gmail.com 

Kumar Biju  India  Member, India  University of Kerala University/Research 
Institution bijupuzhayoram@gmail.com 

MacDonald Darryl International Member, 
International 

Independent Researcher Consultant paramedicinc@gmail.com  

Madhusudhana Shyam India  Member, India CSIR - National Institute of 
Oceanography, Goa 

Governmnt  
research@shyamblast.com 

Malayilethu Vinod  India  Member, India  WWF India NGO vinodm@wwfindia.net 

Manickam Nithyanandan Kuwait Member, Kuwait Kuwait Institute for Scientific 
Research (KISR) 

Government agency 
nandan.ocean@googlemail.com 

Mankeshwar Mahi India  Member, India Independent Researcher - 
mahi.mankeshwar@gmail.com 

Mattila David  
Regional / 
International 
experts 

Liason, IWC 
IWC - Secretariat IGO 

david.mattila@iwc.int 

Minton  Gianna  International 
Co-coordinator Megaptera Marine 

Conservation 
Consultant gianna.minton@gmail.com 

Mohsenian Nazanin  Iran Member, Iran  
Plan for the Land Society NGO mohsenian@plan4land.org 

Moshiri Hamed  Iran Member, Iran  Plan for the Land Society NGO moshiri@plan4land.org 
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Muralidharan Rahul India  Member, India Krea University, Chennai, 
India 

University - Research 
Lab raultheskyisblue@gmail.com 

Nanayakkara Ranil Sri Lanka Member, Sri Lanka University of Kelaniya, 
Kelaniya, 

University/Research 
Institution ranilnanayakkara2017@gmail.com 

Natoli Ada UAE Member, UAE UAE Dolphin Project / Zayed 
University 

Research 
Initiative/University 

ada.natoli@gmail.com, 
ada.natoli@ueadolphinproject.org 

Nawaz Rab  Pakistan Member, Pakistan WWF Pakistan NGO rnawaz@wwf.org.pk 

Notarbartolo di 
Sciara 

Giuseppe International Member, 
International 

CMS Councellor for 
Cetaceans, IUCN Marine 
Mammal Protected Areas 
Task Force 

IGO 

disciara@gmail.com 

Panicker Divya India  Member, India  University of Washington, 
USA 

University/Research 
Institution divya145@gmail.com 

Patankar Vardhan India  Member, India  Widlife Conservation 
Society, Bangalore 

University/Research 
Institution vardhan.patankar@gmail.com 

Pathan Sameetha India  Member, India Wildlife Institute of India Research Institution 
sameehavahedkhan@gmail.com 

Pérez-Jorge Sergi Kenya Member, Kenya Kenya Marine Mammal 
Network 

NGO sergiperezjorge@gmail.com 

Reeves  Randall International Liaison, IUCN  Okapi Wildlife Associates IGO rrreeves@okapis.ca 

Rezaie-
Atagholipour 

Mohsen Iran Member, Iran  Qeshm Environmental 
Conservation Institute 

NGO 
mra@qeci.org 

Rosenbaum  Howard  International 
Member, 
International 

Wildlife Conservation 
Society 

NGO hrosenbaum@wcs.org 

Sarrouf Willson Maïa  Oman Member, Oman Environment Society Oman 
(ESO) 

NGO 
maia.sarroufwillson@eso.org.om  

Smith Sarah International Member, 
International 

International Whaling 
Commission, Bycatch 
Mitigation Initiative 

IGO 

sarah.smith@iwc.int  

Sule Mihir India  Member, India  Indian Institute of Science, 
Bangalore 

University/Research 
Institution mihir.sule@gmail.com 

Sutaria Dipani  India  
Focal Point, India  Marine Mammals Research 

and Conservation Network 
of India Network 

Independent dipani.sutaria@gmail.com 

Tarzi Marguerite International Member, 
International 

International Whaling 
Commission, Bycatch 
Mitigation Initiative 

IGO 

marguerite.tarzia@iwc.int 

Taylor Oliver Oman Member, Oman Five Oceans Enviornmental 
Services 

Consultant 
ojstaylor@gmail.com 

Thomas Peter International Liaison, Marine 
Mammal 
Commission 

Marine Mammal 
Commission 

Government pthomas@mmc.gov 

Trott Steve Kenya Member, Kenya Watamu Marine Association NGO stevetrott@watamu.biz 
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Van Waerebeek Koen International Advisor Independent consultant  Consultant 
 

Willson Andy  Oman Advisor, Technical  Future Seas Global Consultant andywillson@gmail.com 

Prakasamma Sneha India  Member, India WWF India NGO 
sprakasamma@wwfindia.net 

Tandel Swapnil  India  Member, India Independent researcher - 
swapniltandel99@gmail.com 

Shyam Isha Sri Lanka Member, Sri Lanka Oceanswell NGO isha.shyam98@gmail.com 

Shahid Umair Pakistan Member, 
Pakistan/Indian 
Ocean 

WWF Mozambique/Pakistan NGO ushahid@wwf.org.pk  
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